
-qPr 31- i-s-rr-q-  4 ti 4, 

3-cpo1t Licknzi 	 LiRitm 

1-1, 11t1 I el LI —793 103 
INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH 
ICAR Research Complex for NEH Region 

Umiam, Meghalaya - 793 103 

s:11,111 
ICAR 

No.RC(S)49/2014 
	

Dated Umiam, the 15th December'2016 

CORRIGENDUM  

Subject: Purchase/ supply of Murrah Buffaloes at ICAR Research Complex for NEH Region,  
Manipur Centre & Nagaland Centre under TSP Fund/Project with F.O.R. Manipur Centre,  

Imphal 8s F.O.R. Nagaland Centre, Medziphema.  

With reference to this office Open Tender Notice No.RC(S)49 / 2014 dtd.06.12.2016 due on 

dt.28.12.2016 on this subject, this is to notify that the Estimated cost for purchase/supply of 

Murrah Buffaloes may be read as Rs.24,00,000.  Keeping all other terms & conditions the same. 

(S. Das "swas) 
Administrative Officer (G) 

Memo No.RC(S)49/2014 
	

Dated Umiam, the 15th December'2016 
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to: - 
1. PA to Director, ICAR (RC) for NEH Region, Umiam for kind information of the Director. 

2. Dr. A. Sen, Principal Scientist & In-charge Kiran, ICAR (RC), Umiam with a request to upload the 

corrigendum in the website. 

3. Shri Nonigopal Debnath, Sr. Technical Asstt. Technical Cell, ICAR (RC) for NEH Region, Umiam with a 

request to upload the corrigendum in the website. 

4. The Server Administrator, ARIS Cell, ICAR Research Complex, Umiam with a request to upload the 

corrigendum in the website. 

5. Miss Metali Ghosh Roy, Maintenance & Content Updation Team, ARIC, DKMA, ICAR, New Delhi-1 with a 

request to upload the corrigendum in the website. 

6. The Joint Director, ICAR Research Complex for NEH Region, Nagaland Centre, Jharnapani, Medziphema, 

Nagaland - 797 106. 

7. The Joint Director, Manipur Centre, ICAR Research Complex for NEH Region, Lamphelpat - 795004, 

Imphal. 

8. The Nodal Officer, TSP Project, ICAR Research Complex for NEH Region, Umiam. 

9. The Estate Officer, ICAR Research Complex, Umiam for kind information. 

10. The Vigilance Officer, ICAR Research Complex, Umiam for kind information. 

11. Notice board. 

12. Guard file(S). 


	Page 1

